MS Boys - Big East Conference 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Kohler MS

St. Mary (Neenah) MS
Mishicot MS

Oostburg MS

Cedar Grove-Belgium MS
Manitowoc Lutheran MS

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:09:29.50
00:10:15.14
00:10:30.00
00:10:38.70
00:10:44.02
00:11:08.40
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19
69
90
97
98
114

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Ozaukee MS

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah MS
Hilbert MS

Howards Grove MS
Reedsville MS

Average Time
00:10:43.34
00:11:52.39
00:11:38.88
00:11:06.91
00:10:39.42
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MS Boys - Big East Conference 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Kohler MS 00:09:29.50 1 19
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 216  Max Alvarez 00:09:04.15 1
2 4 221 Diego Cardenas 00:09:32.06 3
3 5 220 Nicolas Cambero 00:09:33.82 4
4 6 217  Magnus Avery 00:09:38.11 5
5 7 224  Oscar Gumm 00:09:39.34 6
6 26 218  Noah Blouin 00:10:37.91 (20)
7 37 222 Finney Cornielsen 00:11:20.88 (29)
2 St. Mary (Neenah) MS 00:10:15.14 7 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 448 Brady DeLeeuw 00:09:50.46 8
2 12 446  Dylan Brenn 00:09:58.92 10
3 20 452  Fritz Staner 00:10:26.04 16
4 22 449  Owen DeWitt 00:10:29.40 17
5 23 447  Brandon DeBraal 00:10:30.89 18
6 40 450  Leo Gruber 00:11:25.85 (31)
7 51 451  Charlie Penneau 00:12:28.03 (34)
3 Mishicot MS 00:10:30.00 1 920
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 291 Greyson Armbruster 00:09:15.59 2
2 19 299 Owen Schacht 00:10:24.31 15
3 27 293 LeviEells 00:10:45.21 21
4 30 301  Grayson Swetlik 00:10:52.97 24
5 35 296 Kaiden Mott 00:11:11.94 28
6 38 300  Ethan Shimek 00:11:20.89 (30)
7 54 292  Beau Biely 00:12:36.96 (35)
4 Oostburg MS 00:10:38.70 5 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 338 Cade Jaeger 00:09:54.44 9
2 14 339 Blake Lentz 00:10:17.29 12
3 29 341  Max Schefsky 00:10:50.45 23
4 33 342  Nathan Schiek 00:11:04.63 26
5 34 340 Anthony Roethel 00:11:06.68 27
5 Cedar Grove-Belgium MS 00:10:44.02 5 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 121 Nolan Brill 00:09:45.29 7
2 13 124  Grady Ketterhagen 00:10:11.89 11
3 28 122 Noah Hopeman 00:10:49.27 22
4 32 123  Carsten Huenink 00:11:01.68 25
5 45 125  Alec Krenz 00:11:51.97 33
6 Manitowoc Lutheran MS 00:11:08.40 8 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 265 Alex Carey 00:10:21.69 13
2 17 269 Tim Kruschel 00:10:22.05 14
3 25 272  JJ Sweney 00:10:33.18 19
4 43 271 Connor Sehloff 00:11:42.56 32
5 56 267 Crosley Fields 00:12:42.55 36
6 59 268  Mason Kratz 00:13:08.55 (37)
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MS Boys - Big East Conference 2022

7 60 273  William Wagner 00:13:15.94 (38)
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MS Boys - Big East Conference 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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(20)
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

(29)
(30)

(31)
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(34)

216
291
366
221
220
217
224
409
121
448
338
446
124
339
153
265
269
196
299
452
364
449
447
175
272
218
293
122
341
301
365
123
342
340
296
152
222
300
197
450
195
408
271
150
125
363
176
174
219
173
451

Max Alvarez
Greyson Armbruster
Nicholas Schubert
Diego Cardenas
Nicolas Cambero
Magnus Avery
Oscar Gumm
Chuck Meulemans
Nolan Brill

Brady DeLeeuw
Cade Jaeger
Dylan Brenn
Grady Ketterhagen
Blake Lentz

Jack McKibben
Alex Carey

Tim Kruschel
Max Russart
Owen Schacht
Fritz Staner

Carl Dvorak
Owen DeWitt
Brandon DeBraal
Brandin Van Hoof
JJ Sweney

Noah Blouin

Levi Eells

Noah Hopeman
Max Schefsky
Grayson Swetlik
Braydon Lowrance-Eischen
Carsten Huenink
Nathan Schiek
Anthony Roethel
Kaiden Mott
Quentin Kleiber
Finney Cornielsen
Ethan Shimek
Kyle Taber

Leo Gruber
Winston Gudex
Russell Baroun
Connor Sehloff
Arjen Anderson
Alec Krenz

Evan Caswell
Theo Woelfel
Oliver Schulz
Patrick Bullard
Behnke Luke
Charlie Penneau

Class Chip Time
8th 00:09:04.15
7th 00:09:15.59
8th 00:09:25.47
8th 00:09:32.06
8th 00:09:33.82
8th 00:09:38.11
8th 00:09:39.34
7th 00:09:42.95
8th 00:09:45.29
7th 00:09:50.46
8th 00:09:54.44
7th 00:09:58.92
8th 00:10:11.89
8th 00:10:17.29
7th 00:10:21.58
7th 00:10:21.69
7th 00:10:22.05
8th 00:10:23.52
8th 00:10:24.31
6th 00:10:26.04
8th 00:10:28.30
7th 00:10:29.40
8th 00:10:30.89
8th 00:10:32.09
8th 00:10:33.18
5th 00:10:37.91
6th 00:10:45.21
7th 00:10:49.27
8th 00:10:50.45

K 00:10:52.97
8th 00:11:00.81
5th 00:11:01.68
6th 00:11:04.63
7th 00:11:06.68

K 00:11:11.94
6th 00:11:14.54
8th 00:11:20.88
7th 00:11:20.89

K 00:11:25.70
6th 00:11:25.85

K 00:11:31.51
6th 00:11:35.89
7th 00:11:42.56
6th 00:11:43.72
7th 00:11:51.97
7th 00:11:58.76
7th 00:11:59.13
8th 00:11:59.71
5th 00:12:00.11
7th 00:12:04.58
7th 00:12:28.03
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Team

Kohler MS

Mishicot MS

Ozaukee MS

Kohler MS

Kohler MS

Kohler MS

Kohler MS

Reedsville MS

Cedar Grove-Belgium MS
St. Mary (Neenah) MS
Oostburg MS

St. Mary (Neenah) MS
Cedar Grove-Belgium MS
Oostburg MS

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah MS
Manitowoc Lutheran MS

Manitowoc Lutheran MS
Howards Grove MS
Mishicot MS

St. Mary (Neenah) MS
Ozaukee MS

St. Mary (Neenah) MS

St. Mary (Neenah) MS
Hilbert MS

Manitowoc Lutheran MS
Kohler MS

Mishicot MS

Cedar Grove-Belgium MS
Oostburg MS

Mishicot MS

Ozaukee MS

Cedar Grove-Belgium MS
Oostburg MS

Oostburg MS

Mishicot MS

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah MS
Kohler MS

Mishicot MS

Howards Grove MS

St. Mary (Neenah) MS
Howards Grove MS
Reedsville MS

Manitowoc Lutheran MS
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah MS
Cedar Grove-Belgium MS
Ozaukee MS

Hilbert MS

Hilbert MS

Kohler MS

Hilbert MS

St. Mary (Neenah) MS
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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(35)

36

(37)
(38)
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226
223
292
225
267
297
295
268
273
298
302
479
264

MS Boys - Big East Conference 2022

Clayton Pociask
Damien Gumm
Beau Biely
Isaac Luedtke
Crosley Fields
Jaxson Novak
Lewis Kamien
Mason Kratz
William Wagner
Elijah Rahmlow
Zander Zettel
Shane Williams
Samuel Barthel

5th
5th
K
5th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
K
K
6th
8th

00:12:32.57
00:12:33.08
00:12:36.96
00:12:37.66
00:12:42.55
00:12:43.05
00:12:44.01
00:13:08.55
00:13:15.94
00:14:00.21
00:14:05.17
00:14:09.72
00:16:01.99
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Kohler MS

Kohler MS

Mishicot MS

Kohler MS

Manitowoc Lutheran MS
Mishicot MS

Mishicot MS

Manitowoc Lutheran MS
Manitowoc Lutheran MS
Mishicot MS

Mishicot MS

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah MS
Manitowoc Lutheran MS
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